
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 08.79 CL 82981 JIMENEZ GARCIA, VICTOR ESP 8 CA Tarragona

 08.6 CL 87895 SALA CABEZA, PAU ESP 9 CA Igualada

 08.87 CL 82978 FERRAN JIMENEZ, GUILLEM ESP 8 CA Tarragona

 09.1 CL 81777 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALEIX ESP 8 CA Igualada

 09.2 CL 90063 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

 09.4 CL 90029 ALABART ANGLES, JOEL ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

 09.5 CL 87143 FERNANDEZ SOLER, BIEL ESP 9 AEA Ventallo

 09.81 CL 87201 DE LA ROSA FORTUNY, ERIC ESP 9 CA Tarragona

 09.7 CL 86389 FERRI TERRONES, OT ESP 9 CE Penedès

 09.8 CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

 10.0 CL 94673 CASANELLAS MUNERA, ORIOL ESP 9 CA Igualada

 10.1 CL 95463 PASTOR DEL CURA, JORDI ESP 8 CA Igualada

 10.79 CL 93992 FERNANDEZ HERRANZ, JOEL ESP 8 CA Cambrils

 10.8 CL 94672 CASANELLAS MUNERA, GUIM ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 91256 BEN LAHBIB EL KHEIDOURI, ADAM ESP 9 CG Tarragona

CL 92990 BERZOSA SELLART, GUILLEM ESP 8 Pedala.cat

CL 1010 BUERA FRANCH, MIQUEL ESP 9 UA Montsià

CL 3323 BUJ FUERTES, LUCAS ESP 9 CA Cambrils

CL 86303 CASTELLA SANCHEZ, FELIX ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 83011 CID MARTOS, NIL ESP 8 UA Montsià

CL 83789 CIRUJEDA SERRA, POL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 87980 CROITOR BUJOR, DUMITRU ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 94334 DE LA LLAVE GONZALEZ, DAVID ESP 8 CA Ascó 

CL 667 FIGUERES MARONDA, BERNAT ESP 8 UA Montsià

CL 94580 FLOS PALACIOS, JOAN ESP 9 UA Montsià

CL 1233 HERNANDEZ JILALA, NIZAR ESP 8 UA Montsià

CL 92993 HUERTAS DIAZ, DAVID ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 90838 LORENZO VALLDOSERA, PACO ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 94583 MARTINEZ CECILIA, PERE ESP 9 UA Montsià

CL 85671 MATEU MARTOS, ARNAU ESP 9 FACVAC Valls

CL 80616 MORESO FABREGUES, XAVI ESP 8 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 87941 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 91713 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 718 NAIRN , RAFAEL GBR 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 90295 OBRO IYAMU, SAMUEL ESP 9 CG Tarragona

CL 854 OLAYA MINGUEZ, UNAI ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 827 PAMIES MIRO, GUILLEM ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 3331 PASTOR DEL CURA, PAU ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 94407 RICH SALAS, JOAN ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 85928 RIPOLLES ARCO, ARNAU ESP 8 UA Montsià

CL 79993 RONCERO HERRADA, ERIC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 96132 ROSELL ANADON, PAU ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 90846 VALLVERDU ALONSO, MIQUEL ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 88378 VILAGINES PIQUE, POL ESP 9 Pedala.cat

CL 95144 VIVES FONS, JAN ESP 8 CA Tarragona

ATLETES PARTICIPANTS
Reus, 31 de gener de 2021

Control Gener

60m MASC. AL_IM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 07.34 CT 26197 ALASTRUE CABALLERO, SERGIO ESP 1 CG Tarragona

 07.47 CL 17220 JOSE DIAZ, MARC ESP 93 CA Tarragona

 07.50 CT 28098 RODRIGUEZ MOGEDA, MARC ESP 89 CA Igualada

 07.59 CL 27846 JOSE DIAZ, EDGAR ESP 2 CA Tarragona

 07.63 CT 29854 ALEGRE GOMEZ, JOEL ESP 5 UA Montsià

 07.70 CT 65 FONTBOTE BES, ROGER ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

 07.72 CT 29698 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

 07.76 CT 135 BARBERO ZUMALACARREGUI, AMIRU ESP 1 CN Reus Ploms

 07.83 CL 28778 VERDEJO MARRUGAT, POL ESP 3 CG Tarragona

 07.84 CL 70230 SALVIA MUNTE, NESTOR ESP 4 CG Tarragona

 07.86 CL 89775 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JOEL ESP 4 FACVAC Valls

 07.86 CT 29807 RODRIGUEZ BRUNO, MARC ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

 07.89 CL 29500 MELICH RALLO, DAVID ESP 3 UA Montsià

 07.89 CL 82487 MESTRES CACERES, RUBEN ESP 5 UA Montsià

 07.90 CT 234 FERNANDEZ SOLER, MARC ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

 07.94 CT 463 MORILLO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 6 UGE Badalona

 07.97 CL 90308 IBAÑEZ SALVAT, NIKO ESP 5 CN Reus Ploms

 08.01 CL 72021 SANCHEZ ERASO, HUGO ESP 4 CG Tarragona

 08.03 CT 469 SAIZ SANTOLARIA, HUGO JULES ESP 5 CA Tarragona

 08.04 CL 94545 MASIP BORRAS, GERARD ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

 08.06 CL 135 CRUCES ROMAGOSA, DAVID ESP 2 CG Tarragona

 08.20 CL 89363 GRANADO GUART, JOAN ESP 6 CA Vila-seca

 08.23 CL 69644 SUBASIC LOPEZ, MARC ESP 6 CN Reus Ploms

 08.36 CL 2080 SANCHEZ CHAMORRO, DANIEL ESP 6 CA Gavà

 08.45 CL 90767 FERNANDEZ SOLER, LLUC ESP 6 AEA Ventallo

 08.76 CL 357 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, ELUNEY ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

 08.99 CL 77331 SUBIROS BRASERO, LLUC ESP 7 CA Tarragona

 09.06 CL 69320 FERRANDIZ GINER, GERARD ESP 6 CA Tarragona

 09.16 CL 77328 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, UNAI ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 89914 BERTOMEU ESQUERRE, NIL ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 96517 CANO BORRAS, ARNAU ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

CL 84385 CARO NAVARRO, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Gavà

CT 63 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 28891 ELVIRA MARTIN, POL ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 78890 FERNANDEZ TERRON, ARITZ ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 29538 FONT DE RUBINAT FIGUERA, ARNAU ESP 3 CN Reus Ploms

CL 962 GARCÍA ESTEBAN, PAU ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 94523 GARCIA MAIGI, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 85122 GIRONA PUIG, RAMON ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

CT 15482 GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSEP ESP 63 CA Nou Barris

CL 78003 GRACIA SABATE, ERIC ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 29789 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 3322 LLABERIA ARNAIZ, ALEIX ESP 6 CA Cambrils

CL 89917 LLUIS SERRANO, ALEX ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 72340 MARTINEZ BATISTA, ROGER ESP 4 FACVAC Valls

CL 3340 MONRAS ALVAREZ, ALEX ESP 3 AA Xafatolls

CL 3307 ORTIZ GARCIA, PAU ESP 6 CA Tarragona

CL 78896 PALACIOS PAULINO, ROGER ESP 7 UA Montsià

CT 26112 PEREZ CARNICER, ANTONIO ESP 82 CE Universitari

CT 19248 ROCA ANTILLACH, LLUIS ESP 69 Lleida UA

CL 96188 SERRA MINGUELLA, MARTI ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 89906 SESAR BORAK, ADAM ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 85446 SUÑE PRADA, GERARD ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 81451 VALLS RUISANCHEZ, JOAQUIN ESP 5 CG Tarragona

CL 95509 VIOLA CORTADA, PERE ESP 4 Pedala.cat

60m MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:22.32 CT 26197 ALASTRUE CABALLERO, SERGIO ESP 1 CG Tarragona

 00:23.51 CT 27604 EZOUAGH ACHALHI, WAEL ESP 3 CG Tarragona

 00:24.09 CT 135 BARBERO ZUMALACARREGUI, AMIRU ESP 1 CN Reus Ploms

 00:24.40 CT 29698 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

 00:24.45 CL 95509 VIOLA CORTADA, PERE ESP 4 Pedala.cat

 00:24.71 CT 29807 RODRIGUEZ BRUNO, MARC ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

 00:24.72 CT 65 FONTBOTE BES, ROGER ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

 00:24.85 CL 27846 JOSE DIAZ, EDGAR ESP 2 CA Tarragona

 00:24.90 CL 72021 SANCHEZ ERASO, HUGO ESP 4 CG Tarragona

 00:24.99 CL 135 CRUCES ROMAGOSA, DAVID ESP 2 CG Tarragona

 00:25.08 CL 89775 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JOEL ESP 4 FACVAC Valls

 00:25.24 CL 70230 SALVIA MUNTE, NESTOR ESP 4 CG Tarragona

 00:25.27 CL 29500 MELICH RALLO, DAVID ESP 3 UA Montsià

 00:25.74 CL 94545 MASIP BORRAS, GERARD ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

 00:25.99 CT 234 FERNANDEZ SOLER, MARC ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

 00:26.20 CL 28778 VERDEJO MARRUGAT, POL ESP 3 CG Tarragona

 00:26.22 CT 19248 ROCA ANTILLACH, LLUIS ESP 69 Lleida UA

 00:27.94 CT 3225 PIEROLA LAIMON, JORDI ESP 68 Avinent Manresa

 00:30.34 CT 116 GUTIERREZ BERMUDEZ, JOSE ESP 60 CA Ascó 

 00:31.38 CT 26112 PEREZ CARNICER, ANTONIO ESP 82 CE Universitari

CT 438 AIXALA GUIU, POL ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CT 29854 ALEGRE GOMEZ, JOEL ESP 5 UA Montsià

CL 96517 CANO BORRAS, ARNAU ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

CT 464 DE LOS RIOS BLANCH, GUIFRE ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 28891 ELVIRA MARTIN, POL ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 29538 FONT DE RUBINAT FIGUERA, ARNAU ESP 3 CN Reus Ploms

CL 85122 GIRONA PUIG, RAMON ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

CL 90308 IBAÑEZ SALVAT, NIKO ESP 5 CN Reus Ploms

CL 82487 MESTRES CACERES, RUBEN ESP 5 UA Montsià

CT 469 SAIZ SANTOLARIA, HUGO JULES ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 81451 VALLS RUISANCHEZ, JOAQUIN ESP 5 CG Tarragona

200m MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:43.19 CL 80616 MORESO FABREGUES, XAVI ESP 8 CA Terres de l´Ebre

 01:43.47 CL 80800 SOLE LLORET, NIL ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

 01:50.59 CL 82123 MAS FERRUS, PERE ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

 01:50.76 CL 82978 FERRAN JIMENEZ, GUILLEM ESP 8 CA Tarragona

 01:51.15 CL 90406 EL AGGARI , OUTMANE ESP 8 CA Igualada

 01:51.59 CL 87201 DE LA ROSA FORTUNY, ERIC ESP 9 CA Tarragona

 01:52.54 CL 94354 ZARRANZ PARTAL, AXEL ESP 8 CA Ascó 

 01:53.68 CL 90838 LORENZO VALLDOSERA, PACO ESP 9 CA Tarragona

 01:54.1 CL 86899 LOPEZ BELTRA, ROGER ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

 01:54.59 CL 81970 LINARES FORDHAM, SAM ESP 8 CE Penedès

 01:55.4 CL 82499 LLUCH SOLANS, MARTI ESP 8 CAE Agramunt

 01:56.10 CL 94328 BENAVENT PELLICER, MARC ESP 9 CA Ascó 

 01:57.5 CL 95959 GALLEGO DROUILLARD, SYLVAN ESP 9 CA Gavà

 01:58.0 CL 90295 OBRO IYAMU, SAMUEL ESP 9 CG Tarragona

 01:58.9 CL 90887 CRESPO BELTRAN, PAU ESP 8 CA Tarragona

 02:00.02 CL 86465 IZAGA DERIU, QUIMEY ESP 9 CA Tarragona

 02:00.6 CL 87896 GUILLEN MILLAN, ALEX ESP 9 CA Igualada

 02:00.84 CL 87618 ESCUDERO IGLESIAS, DIEGO ESP 9 CA Torredembarra

 02:02.3 CL 90029 ALABART ANGLES, JOEL ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

 02:02.53 CL 86303 CASTELLA SANCHEZ, FELIX ESP 9 CE Penedès

 02:02.8 CL 90528 LOPEZ CALERO, JOEL ESP 9 CE Penedès

 02:03.0 CL 86330 UBERNI CABEZA, BIEL ESP 9 CE Penedès

 02:03.87 CL 1010 BUERA FRANCH, MIQUEL ESP 9 UA Montsià

 02:07.4 CL 92990 BERZOSA SELLART, GUILLEM ESP 8 Pedala.cat

 02:08.6 CL 88378 VILAGINES PIQUE, POL ESP 9 Pedala.cat

 02:08.7 CL 75717 GUILLEN MORA, ADAM ESP 9 CA Canovelles

 02:09.7 CL 86389 FERRI TERRONES, OT ESP 9 CE Penedès

 02:13.7 CL 85671 MATEU MARTOS, ARNAU ESP 9 FACVAC Valls

 02:16.85 CL 91256 BEN LAHBIB EL KHEIDOURI, ADAM ESP 9 CG Tarragona

 02:19.1 CL 94673 CASANELLAS MUNERA, ORIOL ESP 9 CA Igualada

 02:21.0 CL 93992 FERNANDEZ HERRANZ, JOEL ESP 8 CA Cambrils

 02:27.3 CL 94672 CASANELLAS MUNERA, GUIM ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 3323 BUJ FUERTES, LUCAS ESP 9 CA Cambrils

CL 86391 FLECHA PARETAS, GUILLEM ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 2003 HEREDIA VILLALTA, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 1233 HERNANDEZ JILALA, NIZAR ESP 8 UA Montsià

CL 88725 JOU GARDENYES, POL ESP 8 CAE Agramunt

600m MASC. AL_IM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:28.32 CT 29797 ESTRAMPES MATEU, HAILU ESP 6 CA Ascó 

 01:35.7 CT 29789 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

 01:36.89 CL 89363 GRANADO GUART, JOAN ESP 6 CA Vila-seca

 01:37.50 CL 88245 CARRIL TERUEL, DIDAC ESP 6 CA Vila-seca

 01:44.43 CL 80681 UBERNI CABEZA, IRENEU ESP 7 CE Penedès

 01:45.25 CL 68807 PON NGLADA, ANDONI ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

 01:48.3 CT 29788 GUILLEN MORA, POL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

 01:49.6 CL 94638 MONTALBAN JIMEENEZ, ARITZ ESP 7 CA Vila-seca

 01:51.3 CL 94531 CARTANYA GRAN, PAU ESP 6 CN Reus Ploms

 01:51.33 CL 77324 MARTORELL ESCOBAR, JOAN ESP 7 CA Tarragona

 01:53.17 CT 383 VIZCAINO MACARIO, GERARD ESP 6 CE Penedès

 01:53.9 CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN ESP 7 CA Gavà

 02:04.0 CL 89914 BERTOMEU ESQUERRE, NIL ESP 7 UA Montsià

 02:13.0 CL 94523 GARCIA MAIGI, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 UA Montsià

 02:20.77 CL 90883 VALLVERDU ALONSO, MARTI ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 90443 ABELAIRA RAVENTOS, MAX ESP 7 CE Penedès

CL 79726 BALADA ALEJOS, HUGO ESP 6 UA Montsià

CL 1732 CAPARROS AYLLON, NACHO ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 80157 CARRERA PINTO, POL ESP 7 CAE Agramunt

CL 1337 MALJUF , KHALIFA MAR 6 CA Tarragona

600m MASC. AL_CM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 08:38.35 V 17200 CRESPO ROMERA, RUBEN ESP 88 C.A.Crespo Runners

 08:54.71 CT 21592 ESTRADE VILADOMS, ROGER ESP 98 AA Xafatolls

 09:23.84 CT 25650 HIDALGO BLADE, SERGI ESP 81 CA Terres de l´Ebre

 09:28.15 CT 20175 DE TORRES BURGOS, FERRAN ESP 67 CA Terres de l´Ebre

 09:46.3 CT 14593 GUILLEN ZURERA, ALFONSO ESP 74 CA Canovelles

 09:53.25 CT 28428 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOSEP ESP 3 CE Universitari

 09:53.86 CT 29788 GUILLEN MORA, POL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

 10:05.41 CL 642 EL KOUZY , MOAD ESP 0 CA Tarragona

 10:14.4 CT 163 ALIAS SEGUES, GENIS ESP 3 AA Xafatolls

 10:41.38 CT 319 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ARNAU ESP 6 CA Terres de l´Ebre

 10:59.78 CL 81662 JOU GARDENYES, ARNAU ESP 5 CAE Agramunt

 11:01.6 CT 26125 ACIN SALA, ROGER ESP 98 L'Hospitalet At.

 11:34.4 CT 285 MARTI GIMENO, ALBERT ESP 6 AA Catalunya

 13:02.31 CL 1293 MARTIN DOMENECH, JOAN ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 29017 ALARCON VILA, JOAN ESP 81 CA Canovelles

CT 139 BADIA GARCIA, SERGI ESP 93 AA Xafatolls

CT 171 BADIA GARCIA, XAVIER ESP 95 AA Xafatolls

CT 179 BLANCH ALSO, ARNAU ESP 5 UA Montsià

CL 1104 FONTANET SOLSONA, JAUME ESP 69 AA Xafatolls

CT 14184 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, CRISTIAN ESP 88 CA Ascó 

CL 27644 HORCAJADA TORRA, JOEL ESP 2 AA Xafatolls

CL 80793 JOVE PASTO, ORIOL ESP 5 AA Xafatolls

CT 264 LAGO GARBAJOSA, ALEIX ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 96852 LEFFER GUILLON, OSCAR ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CT 4 LEON CID, JULIO ESP 74 Athletic Track Tarragona

CL 64649 MAKHLOUF HAMOURI, AMMAR ESP 3 AA Xafatolls

CT 22463 NAVARRO MASIP, MATEU ESP 96 CA Ascó 

CL 25156 PARERA BODI, GERARD ESP 0 CA Tarragona

CT 316 PASCUAL PEDRÓS, SERGI ESP 3 AA Xafatolls

CL 3014 PRIO ROCA, RICARD ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 64949 SENDRA ESCODA, JORDI ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

CT 28380 VAQUE PIEDRAFITA, BERNAT ESP 93 AA Xafatolls

CL 23 WEISS ENRIQUE, MARC ESP 3 CG Tarragona

3.000m MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 12.2 CL 90063 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

 14.2 CL 90406 EL AGGARI , OUTMANE ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 94328 BENAVENT PELLICER, MARC ESP 9 CA Ascó 

CL 87201 DE LA ROSA FORTUNY, ERIC ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 87143 FERNANDEZ SOLER, BIEL ESP 9 AEA Ventallo

CL 82978 FERRAN JIMENEZ, GUILLEM ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 86391 FLECHA PARETAS, GUILLEM ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 86460 FLORES PIÑAS, JERONI ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 2003 HEREDIA VILLALTA, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 90361 MARIMON VALLS, JAN ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 718 NAIRN , RAFAEL GBR 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 854 OLAYA MINGUEZ, UNAI ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 827 PAMIES MIRO, GUILLEM ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 94407 RICH SALAS, JOAN ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 86330 UBERNI CABEZA, BIEL ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 90846 VALLVERDU ALONSO, MIQUEL ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 95144 VIVES FONS, JAN ESP 8 CA Tarragona

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 09.52 CL 90767 FERNANDEZ SOLER, LLUC ESP 6 AEA Ventallo

CL 80513 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 69320 FERRANDIZ GINER, GERARD ESP 6 CA Tarragona

CT 29789 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 77328 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, UNAI ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 89906 SESAR BORAK, ADAM ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CT 29813 STEFANOV YANKOV, MARIO BUL 7 CA Ascó 

CL 90883 VALLVERDU ALONSO, MARTI ESP 7 CA Tarragona

60m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_IM

60m vallas (0,91) CAD MASC. AL_CM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 5,19 CL 82981 JIMENEZ GARCIA, VICTOR ESP 8 CA Tarragona

 4,79 CL 82978 FERRAN JIMENEZ, GUILLEM ESP 8 CA Tarragona

 4,74 CL 94334 DE LA LLAVE GONZALEZ, DAVID ESP 8 CA Ascó 

 4,18 CL 90887 CRESPO BELTRAN, PAU ESP 8 CA Tarragona

 4,13 CL 90063 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

 3,98 CL 78086 DOMINGUEZ ROGER, DANI ESP 8 FACVAC Valls

 3,88 CL 667 FIGUERES MARONDA, BERNAT ESP 8 UA Montsià

 3,82 CL 87895 SALA CABEZA, PAU ESP 9 CA Igualada

 3,54 CL 78098 MUÑOZ CABALLERO, MANEL ESP 8 FACVAC Valls

 3,47 CL 81777 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALEIX ESP 8 CA Igualada

 3,09 CL 1233 HERNANDEZ JILALA, NIZAR ESP 8 UA Montsià

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 91256 BEN LAHBIB EL KHEIDOURI, ADAM ESP 9 CG Tarragona

CL 1010 BUERA FRANCH, MIQUEL ESP 9 UA Montsià

CL 3323 BUJ FUERTES, LUCAS ESP 9 CA Cambrils

CL 79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 83011 CID MARTOS, NIL ESP 8 UA Montsià

CL 83789 CIRUJEDA SERRA, POL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 87980 CROITOR BUJOR, DUMITRU ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 87201 DE LA ROSA FORTUNY, ERIC ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 86391 FLECHA PARETAS, GUILLEM ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 86460 FLORES PIÑAS, JERONI ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 94580 FLOS PALACIOS, JOAN ESP 9 UA Montsià

CL 95959 GALLEGO DROUILLARD, SYLVAN ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 2003 HEREDIA VILLALTA, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 92993 HUERTAS DIAZ, DAVID ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 86465 IZAGA DERIU, QUIMEY ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 86899 LOPEZ BELTRA, ROGER ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 90838 LORENZO VALLDOSERA, PACO ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 94583 MARTINEZ CECILIA, PERE ESP 9 UA Montsià

CL 87941 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 91713 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 90295 OBRO IYAMU, SAMUEL ESP 9 CG Tarragona

CL 854 OLAYA MINGUEZ, UNAI ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 827 PAMIES MIRO, GUILLEM ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 3331 PASTOR DEL CURA, PAU ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 96130 RIBALTA BADIA, NIL ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 85928 RIPOLLES ARCO, ARNAU ESP 8 UA Montsià

CL 96132 ROSELL ANADON, PAU ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 90846 VALLVERDU ALONSO, MIQUEL ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 95144 VIVES FONS, JAN ESP 8 CA Tarragona

Longitud MASC. AL_IM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 5,47 CT 29797 ESTRAMPES MATEU, HAILU ESP 6 CA Ascó 

 5,42 CL 77331 SUBIROS BRASERO, LLUC ESP 7 CA Tarragona

 5,40 CL 78003 GRACIA SABATE, ERIC ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

 5,33 CT 29813 STEFANOV YANKOV, MARIO BUL 7 CA Ascó 

 5,10 CT 463 MORILLO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 6 UGE Badalona

 4,91 CT 63 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

 4,78 CL 90767 FERNANDEZ SOLER, LLUC ESP 6 AEA Ventallo

 4,75 CL 77328 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, UNAI ESP 7 CA Tarragona

 4,68 CL 80513 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI ESP 6 CA Gavà

 4,49 CL 68807 PON NGLADA, ANDONI ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

 4,43 CT 29789 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

 4,21 CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

 4,11 CL 94523 GARCIA MAIGI, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 UA Montsià

 3,87 CL 84385 CARO NAVARRO, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Gavà

 3,75 CL 89914 BERTOMEU ESQUERRE, NIL ESP 7 UA Montsià

 3,71 CL 78890 FERNANDEZ TERRON, ARITZ ESP 7 UA Montsià

 3,63 CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN ESP 7 CA Gavà

 3,59 CL 90883 VALLVERDU ALONSO, MARTI ESP 7 CA Tarragona

 3,27 CL 78896 PALACIOS PAULINO, ROGER ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 79726 BALADA ALEJOS, HUGO ESP 6 UA Montsià

CL 1732 CAPARROS AYLLON, NACHO ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 86580 FERRERES SERRET, MARC ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 89917 LLUIS SERRANO, ALEX ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 3307 ORTIZ GARCIA, PAU ESP 6 CA Tarragona

CL 2080 SANCHEZ CHAMORRO, DANIEL ESP 6 CA Gavà

Longitud MASC. AL_CM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 9,78 CL 95463 PASTOR DEL CURA, JORDI ESP 8 CA Igualada

 8,67 CL 90887 CRESPO BELTRAN, PAU ESP 8 CA Tarragona

 8,37 CL 90063 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

 8,01 CL 82978 FERRAN JIMENEZ, GUILLEM ESP 8 CA Tarragona

 6,52 CL 82981 JIMENEZ GARCIA, VICTOR ESP 8 CA Tarragona

 6,32 CL 78086 DOMINGUEZ ROGER, DANI ESP 8 FACVAC Valls

 5,78 CL 667 FIGUERES MARONDA, BERNAT ESP 8 UA Montsià

 5,08 CL 85928 RIPOLLES ARCO, ARNAU ESP 8 UA Montsià

 4,93 CL 95144 VIVES FONS, JAN ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 91256 BEN LAHBIB EL KHEIDOURI, ADAM ESP 9 CG Tarragona

CL 94328 BENAVENT PELLICER, MARC ESP 9 CA Ascó 

CL 1010 BUERA FRANCH, MIQUEL ESP 9 UA Montsià

CL 79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 83011 CID MARTOS, NIL ESP 8 UA Montsià

CL 83789 CIRUJEDA SERRA, POL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 87980 CROITOR BUJOR, DUMITRU ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 87201 DE LA ROSA FORTUNY, ERIC ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 86460 FLORES PIÑAS, JERONI ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 94580 FLOS PALACIOS, JOAN ESP 9 UA Montsià

CL 75717 GUILLEN MORA, ADAM ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 94583 MARTINEZ CECILIA, PERE ESP 9 UA Montsià

CL 87941 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 91713 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 718 NAIRN , RAFAEL GBR 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 90295 OBRO IYAMU, SAMUEL ESP 9 CG Tarragona

CL 827 PAMIES MIRO, GUILLEM ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 79993 RONCERO HERRADA, ERIC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 90846 VALLVERDU ALONSO, MIQUEL ESP 9 CA Tarragona

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 12,38 CT 29797 ESTRAMPES MATEU, HAILU ESP 6 CA Ascó 

CL 79726 BALADA ALEJOS, HUGO ESP 6 UA Montsià

CL 89914 BERTOMEU ESQUERRE, NIL ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 86580 FERRERES SERRET, MARC ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 94523 GARCIA MAIGI, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 UA Montsià

CT 29789 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 89917 LLUIS SERRANO, ALEX ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 77324 MARTORELL ESCOBAR, JOAN ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 3307 ORTIZ GARCIA, PAU ESP 6 CA Tarragona

CL 77328 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, UNAI ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 69644 SUBASIC LOPEZ, MARC ESP 6 CN Reus Ploms

CL 77331 SUBIROS BRASERO, LLUC ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 85446 SUÑE PRADA, GERARD ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 80681 UBERNI CABEZA, IRENEU ESP 7 CE Penedès

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL_CM

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL_IM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club
 08.7 CL 81746 LLORACH FUSTES, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Igualada
 09.0 CL 80604 ALBACAR PUIG, JUDIT ESP 8 CA Terres de l´Ebre
 09.4 CL 77938 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA ESP 8 CE Universitari
 09.4 CL 86331 VIZCAINO MACARIO, IVET ESP 9 CE Penedès
 09.88 CL 86467 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, CLARA ESP 9 CA Tarragona
 10.05 CL 94404 PEREZ ESQUITINO, NAIA ESP 8 CA Tarragona
 09.9 CL 91961 DE RIEDMATTEN , ELISA ESP 8 CA Gavà
 10.14 CL 93993 FERRE TORT, AINA ESP 9 CA Cambrils
 09.9 CL 84403 GRILO GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 8 CA Gavà
 09.9 CL 88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA ESP 8 CA Gavà
 10.7 CL 86753 NIUBO NABAU, CARLOTA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent
 10.96 CL 87099 DORADO MORENO, ZOE ESP 9 CA Cambrils
 11.50 CL 94399 NIN NAVAS, NOA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 91716 AGIDIGBI GARCIA, OSAZUWA ESP 8 CG Tarragona
CL 3344 ANAYA MACIÀ, ÍLIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent
CT 490 ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 94525 BARBERA LANERO, LAIA ESP 8 CA Tarragona
CL 3336 BELLVERT BLASCO, CELIA ESP 8 CE Penedès
CL 90097 BORRAS VERGES-TAPIRO, CARLA ESP 8 CA Cambrils
CL 94529 CABRERO PEREZ, LAIA ESP 8 CA Tarragona
CL 93432 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, LAURA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL 93892 CHAVES MOLI, NURIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 89930 CLUA CID, ABRIL ESP 8 UA Montsià
CL 96680 DE LA CRUZ VILLARROEL, MARIA ESP 8 CG Tarragona
CL 81518 DRITSAKIS RUBIO, ALEXIA ESP 8 CG Tarragona
CL 90745 ECHEVARRIA PARAFITA, LUCIA ESP 8 CG Tarragona
CL 96676 EL BOHOUCH ZIAT, IHSAN ESP 8 CG Tarragona
CL 97 EL RIAHI , WIAM ESP 8 CG Tarragona
CL 1854 FILIGRANA QUINTERO, XIOMARA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa
CL 1639 FRANKE , ALIA SOPHIE ESP 9 CA Gavà
CL 80734 GALLARDO BORIS, CARLA ESP 8 CA Montornes
CL 90389 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS ESP 8 UGE Badalona
CL 1135 GARCIA ESPINAL, SILVIA ESP 9 CA Cambrils
CL 77529 GARRIDO GARCIA, IRIS ESP 8 CA Tarragona
CL 86462 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, NOEMI ESP 9 CA Tarragona
CL 86289 GUARDIA BAÑOS, ARIADNA ESP 9 CA Gavà
CL 88101 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA  ESP 9 CA Gavà
CT 21 LAMOLLA CORTADA, JULIA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 90847 LARA GIRBES, NATALIA ESP 9 CA Tarragona
CL 94798 LLAURADO FRANCH, BERTA ESP 9 CN Reus Ploms
CL 90023 LLAURADO MANAVELLA, CATERINA ESP 8 CG Tarragona
CL 3335 LOPEZ CLAVERO, IRUNE ESP 8 CA Igualada
CL 94589 MARSAL ROYO, LLUNA ESP 9 UA Montsià
CL 3137 MARTORELL SAEZ, IRENE ESP 8 CA Torredembarra
CL 170 MOLINA SOLICHERO, ANDREA ESP 8 CA Vila-seca
CL 3332 MORCILLO FALCONES, ANEU ESP 8 CA Igualada
CL 78147 MOREIRA MONTEIRO, LINDA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 95012 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA ESP 8 UGE Badalona
CL 88718 MRIZAK MELLAH, FIRDAWS ESP 9 CAE Agramunt
CL 94550 PAGES CORTS, JANA ESP 8 CA Tarragona
CL 94584 PASTOR FABREGAS, EMMA ESP 9 UA Montsià
CL 3324 PERALTA FERRÉ, EMMA ESP 9 CA Cambrils
CL 2858 QUERALT PIÑAS, CLARA ESP 9 FACVAC Valls
CL 94167 RENNIE JIMENEZ, CAROL ESP 8 CE Penedès
CL 96895 REVILLA DE CASTRO, CRISTINA ESP 8 CG Tarragona
CL 85929 ROCA GOMEZ, INGRID ESP 8 UA Montsià
CL 2736 ROFES PORTA, MARTINA ESP 8 CG Tarragona
CL 94587 ROIG BONFILL, MARTINA ESP 9 UA Montsià
CL 860 RUSCONI CARDACI, VALENTINA ITA 8 CA Cambrils
CL 77939 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA ESP 9 CE Universitari
CL 74710 SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA ESP 8 UGE Badalona
CL 1128 SERRA ROMERO, ALBA ESP 8 UA Montsià
CL 84787 SERRANO BAUSAN, PAOLA ESP 8 CA Vila-seca
CL 90130 SISCART VALL-LLOVERA, NURIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 75411 TARRAGO LLAURADO, JULIA ESP 8 CA Ascó 
CL 375 TOUS CALLEJA, IRATI ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

60m FEM. AL_IF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 08.08 CT 355 RUIZ ALVARO, GABRIELA ESP 6 CA Terres de l´Ebre

 08.31 CT 114 MARTINEZ ROS, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Pedala.cat

 08.33 CT 23825 CENTELLA MADORRAN, LAURA ESP 1 CG Tarragona

 08.34 CT 27320 MACHIN AKURU, GLORIA PILAR ESP 4 CG Tarragona

 08.48 CT 29855 FORCADELL ESTELLER, MALENA LI ESP 4 UA Montsià

 08.54 CL 89229 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, NOELIA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

 08.59 CT 28916 ROVIRA OLIVA, CARLA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

 08.60 CL 83018 REDO MONLLAU, LAURA ESP 6 UA Montsià

 08.61 CT 27319 GIL NUEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CG Tarragona

 08.82 CL 73709 CANALDA BATALLA, SAGRARIO ESP 5 CA Terres de l´Ebre

 08.84 CL 365 CAVALLE PALAU, PAULA ESP 3 CA Cambrils

 09.01 CL 96899 ROIG MICO, NOA ESP 5 CG Tarragona

 09.03 CL 82411 DIEZ PLASENCIA, ERIKA ESP 6 CA Tarragona

 09.05 CT 20690 EGEA RIBERA, MARIA PILAR ESP 92 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

 09.11 CT 29516 LOZANO GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 4 Runners El Vendrell

 09.11 CL 91904 PRATS NADAL, RUTH ESP 4 CG Tarragona

 09.20 CL 73726 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, MATILDE ESP 5 CA Terres de l´Ebre

 09.23 CL 93448 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JUDITH ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

 09.26 CL 90304 FERNANDEZ ORTEGA, VERA ESP 7 CA Tarragona

 09.42 CL 93062 GARCIA MOLINA, LAURA ESP 4 CG Tarragona

 09.49 CL 27596 SANCHEZ ARASA, MARIA ESP 4 CG Tarragona

 09.56 CL 93061 ARRASTIA ARTIGAS, ADRIANA ESP 5 CG Tarragona

 09.59 CL 96524 GOMEZ BOIX, ANNA ESP 6 CN Reus Ploms

 09.69 CL 95042 PORCEL RODRIGUEZ, BELEN ESP 5 CN Reus Ploms

 09.69 CL 96902 SANCHEZ-MANJAVARAS SANCHEZ, ELSA ESP 5 CG Tarragona

 09.88 CL 85142 VIZCARRI AUQUE, ALAYUSH ESP 6 CN Reus Ploms

 09.89 CL 84419 MUÑOZ MESTRES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Gavà

 09.90 CL 86611 ROQUE DUNCAN, SARA POR 6 UA Montsià

 10.76 CL 96903 SEGURA GIL, ROSA ESP 5 CG Tarragona

CL 3311 ABAD CRIADO, LAURA ESP 6 CA Tarragona

CL 87414 ALABART BIARNES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Ascó 

CT 459 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 88198 BELLOBI MADERO, NOA ESP 7 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 3024 BENITO SOGAS, CARLOTA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90723 BLANCH ALSO, JULIA ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 90123 BOSCH CABISCOL, PAULA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 31 CAVILLI , FIONA ITA 7 CA Vic

CL 68858 CHAVARRIA TORRES, ARIADNA ESP 6 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 80514 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 90091 DOMINGO JIMENEZ, MARTA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 77292 EL KADRAOUI , SARA ESP 7 CG Tarragona

CL 90090 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ANA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 77433 FERRANDO BLANCH, JULIA ESP 7 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 27845 FILELLA ABELLA, AINA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 95683 FRADE CARMONA, ELSA ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 70902 GALLEGO LLORENS, PAULA ESP 7 CA Ascó 

CL 81162 GALLEGO ROMEU, CARLA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 54214 GARCIA SEUMA, CARMEN ESP 96 Lleida UA

CT 17 GELMA GARROSET, FARNERS ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 94969 GIRON VERNET, CARLA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 93443 HERNANDEZ PUIG, EMMA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 10 JOVE FONT, ANAIS ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 1043 LLEBARIA FRANCH, MARTA ESP 6 CA Ascó 

CL 3306 LLEONART MORENO, NURIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 730 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

60m FEM. AL_ABF



CL 90513 LORENZO VALLDOSERA, MARTA ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 94396 MARTINEZ ROSILLO, RUTH ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 963 MIRO ESTEBAN, LAURA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 29096 MONTAÑA ARNAU, LAURA ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 90093 NABULSI HAMID, SAMA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CT 28607 NIUBO NABAU, PAULA ESP 5 AA Xafatolls

CL 90126 NOGUERA BORRAS, CAROLINA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 79197 NOLLA LORAN, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 93110 PECHARROMAN RAMOS, BLANCA ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 88375 PRADES LARA, CARLA ESP 7 Pedala.cat

CL 96182 PRIOR PEREZ, MIREIA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 80350 REVES VERGE, AINA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 391 RIGAU FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

CL 1605 ROIG ROVIRA, MARTINA ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CL 96514 ROMERA MARCA, JULIA ESP 5 CN Reus Ploms

CL 87092 RUBIO REUNIS, SOFIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CT 64 RUIZ DELSOL, LARA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 19702 RUIZ QUINTANA, LAIA ESP 97 Atletismo Albacete

CL 72349 RULL RAFI, ODA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

CL 86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 6 CA Vic

CL 94413 SANTOS NGUEMA, JANA ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 79007 SEGURA MONTAGUT, CLAUDIA ESP 7 UA Montsià

CT 371 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 29376 SOLE BORONAT, GEMMA ESP 67 CA Tarragona

CL 91262 TOLDA BRIA, MARTINA ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 2737 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 3 CG Tarragona

CT 457 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 93920 VILASECA BARO, JULIA ESP 5 Lleida UA



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:25.00 CT 23825 CENTELLA MADORRAN, LAURA ESP 1 CG Tarragona

 00:26.18 CT 15495 CASADO ANGUERA, VERONICA ESP 90 Lleida UA

 00:27.10 CT 27276 ANTON , BEATRICE ROU 2 CA Ascó 

 00:27.50 CT 371 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona

 00:27.75 CT 29855 FORCADELL ESTELLER, MALENA LI ESP 4 UA Montsià

 00:27.91 CT 15269 GARCIA GALLARDO, MARCELINA ESP 65 CA Ascó 

 00:28.51 CT 29769 DOMINGUEZ IZAGA, LEIRE ESP 4 CA Tarragona

 00:28.62 CT 19702 RUIZ QUINTANA, LAIA ESP 97 Atletismo Albacete

 00:28.65 CT 27319 GIL NUEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CG Tarragona

 00:29.17 CT 27320 MACHIN AKURU, GLORIA PILAR ESP 4 CG Tarragona

 00:29.27 CT 29516 LOZANO GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 4 Runners El Vendrell

 00:30.02 CL 365 CAVALLE PALAU, PAULA ESP 3 CA Cambrils

 00:30.41 CT 20690 EGEA RIBERA, MARIA PILAR ESP 92 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

 00:30.82 CL 27845 FILELLA ABELLA, AINA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

 00:32.14 CL 27596 SANCHEZ ARASA, MARIA ESP 4 CG Tarragona

 00:32.76 CL 71720 MAYOLAS MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

 00:33.42 CT 29376 SOLE BORONAT, GEMMA ESP 67 CA Tarragona

CL 93061 ARRASTIA ARTIGAS, ADRIANA ESP 5 CG Tarragona

CL 286 BALAGUE RODRIGUEZ, MONICA ESP 5 CA Vila-seca

CL 73709 CANALDA BATALLA, SAGRARIO ESP 5 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 91088 CARMONA CARNERERO, LUCIA ESP 5 CA Vila-seca

CL 93062 GARCIA MOLINA, LAURA ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CL 54214 GARCIA SEUMA, CARMEN ESP 96 Lleida UA

CT 17 GELMA GARROSET, FARNERS ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73726 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, MATILDE ESP 5 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 114 MARTINEZ ROS, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Pedala.cat

CT 28607 NIUBO NABAU, PAULA ESP 5 AA Xafatolls

CL 91904 PRATS NADAL, RUTH ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CL 96899 ROIG MICO, NOA ESP 5 CG Tarragona

CL 1605 ROIG ROVIRA, MARTINA ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CL 96514 ROMERA MARCA, JULIA ESP 5 CN Reus Ploms

CT 29768 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 96902 SANCHEZ-MANJAVARAS SANCHEZ, ELSA ESP 5 CG Tarragona

CL 96903 SEGURA GIL, ROSA ESP 5 CG Tarragona

CL 2737 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 3 CG Tarragona

CL 3274 VIDAL GONZALEZ, ADA ESP 1 CA Vila-seca

200m FEM. AL _ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:41.72 CL 84787 SERRANO BAUSAN, PAOLA ESP 8 CA Vila-seca

 01:45.66 CL 353 MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

 01:48.35 CL 77529 GARRIDO GARCIA, IRIS ESP 8 CA Tarragona

 01:50.21 CL 81980 GUTIERREZ TOSCANO, MARTA ESP 8 FACVAC Valls

 01:51.99 CL 94640 BENMERZOUK AALLOVI, AMIRA ESP 8 CA Vila-seca

 01:56.36 CL 170 MOLINA SOLICHERO, ANDREA ESP 8 CA Vila-seca

 01:56.92 CL 86467 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, CLARA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

 01:57.10 CL 86753 NIUBO NABAU, CARLOTA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

 01:57.18 CL 80604 ALBACAR PUIG, JUDIT ESP 8 CA Terres de l´Ebre

 01:57.3 CL 88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA ESP 8 CA Gavà

 01:57.4 CL 77939 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA ESP 9 CE Universitari

 01:59.3 CL 91716 AGIDIGBI GARCIA, OSAZUWA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

 02:00.7 CL 88101 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA  ESP 9 CA Gavà

 02:01.90 CL 86462 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, NOEMI ESP 9 CA Tarragona

 02:02.57 CL 94798 LLAURADO FRANCH, BERTA ESP 9 CN Reus Ploms

 02:03.28 CL 90023 LLAURADO MANAVELLA, CATERINA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

 02:03.79 CL 94550 PAGES CORTS, JANA ESP 8 CA Tarragona

 02:04.70 CL 94443 SANCHEZ DE SANCHEZ, CARMEN ESP 8 CA Ascó 

 02:04.9 CL 84403 GRILO GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 8 CA Gavà

 02:05.58 CL 93993 FERRE TORT, AINA ESP 9 CA Cambrils

 02:05.7 CL 1639 FRANKE , ALIA SOPHIE ESP 9 CA Gavà

 02:06.0 CL 86289 GUARDIA BAÑOS, ARIADNA ESP 9 CA Gavà

 02:06.27 CL 833 GARCIA MARTIN, ANA ESP 8 CA Vila-seca

 02:07.84 CL 94584 PASTOR FABREGAS, EMMA ESP 9 UA Montsià

 02:08.25 CL 87099 DORADO MORENO, ZOE ESP 9 CA Cambrils

 02:08.6 CL 87554 VENDRELL RODRIGUEZ, MAR ESP 8 CA Torredembarra

 02:11.17 CL 94589 MARSAL ROYO, LLUNA ESP 9 UA Montsià

 02:12.0 CL 84793 DJELOUDI , MARIA ESP 9 CA Vila-seca

 02:13.5 CL 91961 DE RIEDMATTEN , ELISA ESP 8 CA Gavà

 02:13.97 CL 90097 BORRAS VERGES-TAPIRO, CARLA ESP 8 CA Cambrils

 02:17.0 CL 85929 ROCA GOMEZ, INGRID ESP 8 UA Montsià

 02:24.0 CL 90745 ECHEVARRIA PARAFITA, LUCIA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

 02:27.68 CL 1135 GARCIA ESPINAL, SILVIA ESP 9 CA Cambrils

 02:31.5 CL 90847 LARA GIRBES, NATALIA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

 02:33.8 CL 81518 DRITSAKIS RUBIO, ALEXIA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

 02:35.8 CL 93892 CHAVES MOLI, NURIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

 02:38.4 CL 89930 CLUA CID, ABRIL ESP 8 UA Montsià

CL 3344 ANAYA MACIÀ, ÍLIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3308 BENSITOUAH BENSITOUAH, HANIA ESP 9 CA Vila-seca

CL 96680 DE LA CRUZ VILLARROEL, MARIA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 96676 EL BOHOUCH ZIAT, IHSAN ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 97 EL RIAHI , WIAM ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 3273 MESSGUER ABELLAN-GARCIA, IRENE ESP 8 CA Vila-seca

CL 88718 MRIZAK MELLAH, FIRDAWS ESP 9 CAE Agramunt

CL 371 PIÑOL VILALTA, ARES ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 96895 REVILLA DE CASTRO, CRISTINA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 2736 ROFES PORTA, MARTINA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 860 RUSCONI CARDACI, VALENTINA ITA 8 CA Cambrils

600m FEM. AL _IF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:45.48 CT 30 PADROS SANCHEZ, ASHA ESP 7 CA Vic

 01:47.53 CT 457 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

 01:49.30 CT 368 SERRANO VILAGRASA, MAR ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

 01:51.76 CT 125 MAS FERRUS, MARTA ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

 01:53.95 CL 70901 GALLEGO LLORENS, JULIA ESP 7 CA Ascó 

 01:54.42 CL 84785 PEREZ LOZANO, OLIVIA ESP 7 CA Vila-seca

 01:54.83 CL 78091 LOPEZ CRISTIA, BLANCA ESP 7 FACVAC Valls

 01:55.38 CL 87098 TAGGI PADRO, EMMA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

 01:55.9 CL 29767 FAJA SANJAUME, GUINEDELL ESP 6 CA Vic

 01:56.5 CT 252 GUILLEN CHARLES, CARLA ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

 01:57.3 CL 87092 RUBIO REUNIS, SOFIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

 01:59.6 CL 94647 FONTANET MARSAL, BLAU ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

 02:00.06 CL 84784 LOPEZ PLANELLES, LAURA ESP 7 CA Vila-seca

 02:00.5 CL 94373 ARTERO FERNANDEZ, ANNA ESP 6 CA Tarragona

 02:02.14 CL 82690 ESPUNY SUBIRATS, JULIA ESP 7 CA Terres de l´Ebre

 02:03.58 CL 1277 ORPELLA MONTANE, GINA ESP 7 Pedala.cat

 02:04.50 CL 82411 DIEZ PLASENCIA, ERIKA ESP 6 CA Tarragona

 02:04.88 CT 459 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

 02:05.7 CL 88090 CERDEIRA GARRIDO, LUCIA ESP 7 CA Gavà

 02:07.0 CL 96524 GOMEZ BOIX, ANNA ESP 6 CN Reus Ploms

 02:07.7 CL 77332 VICENTE NAVARRETE, SILVIA ESP 7 CA Tarragona

 02:17.0 CL 94588 ROYO VERGE, JULIA ESP 6 UA Montsià

 02:18.6 CL 88375 PRADES LARA, CARLA ESP 7 Pedala.cat

 02:19.2 CL 77292 EL KADRAOUI , SARA ESP 7 CG Tarragona

 02:25.8 CL 79197 NOLLA LORAN, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 3311 ABAD CRIADO, LAURA ESP 6 CA Tarragona

CL 2716 KAKU , CAROLINA ESP 6 CA Gavà

CT 391 RIGAU FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

CL 79007 SEGURA MONTAGUT, CLAUDIA ESP 7 UA Montsià

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 09.18 CT 27593 CALBO FORTUNY, AINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

 09.75 CT 29516 LOZANO GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 4 Runners El Vendrell

 10.13 CL 71792 SAGRERA ESTRADA, BRUNA ESP 5 CA Vic

 10.39 CT 28916 ROVIRA OLIVA, CARLA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

 11.34 CT 29768 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

 11.60 CL 71720 MAYOLAS MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CT 17 GELMA GARROSET, FARNERS ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 10 JOVE FONT, ANAIS ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 96899 ROIG MICO, NOA ESP 5 CG Tarragona

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. JUV/CAD AL_LF

600m FEM. AL _CF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 09.61 CT 28624 LOZANO GONZALEZ, MAR ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell

 10.93 CL 86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 6 CA Vic

 11.69 CL 82411 DIEZ PLASENCIA, ERIKA ESP 6 CA Tarragona

 12.74 CL 29767 FAJA SANJAUME, GUINEDELL ESP 6 CA Vic

CT 31 CAVILLI , FIONA ITA 7 CA Vic

CL 90090 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ANA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 70901 GALLEGO LLORENS, JULIA ESP 7 CA Ascó 

CT 40 GRIMALDI OLIVELLA, GEMMA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 77186 GUIRAL GALLARDO, LAIA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 79197 NOLLA LORAN, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 88831 PONT NICOLAU, MIREIA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 91262 TOLDA BRIA, MARTINA ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 77332 VICENTE NAVARRETE, SILVIA ESP 7 CA Tarragona

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11.8 CL 90389 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS ESP 8 UGE Badalona

 11.9 CL 94443 SANCHEZ DE SANCHEZ, CARMEN ESP 8 CA Ascó 

 12.39 CL 82800 GELMA GARROSET, VINYET ESP 8 AA Catalunya

 12.68 CL 58 FRANCES FERNANDEZ, LEIRE ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CT 490 ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 90097 BORRAS VERGES-TAPIRO, CARLA ESP 8 CA Cambrils

CL 81158 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 96680 DE LA CRUZ VILLARROEL, MARIA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 81518 DRITSAKIS RUBIO, ALEXIA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 90745 ECHEVARRIA PARAFITA, LUCIA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 96676 EL BOHOUCH ZIAT, IHSAN ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 93993 FERRE TORT, AINA ESP 9 CA Cambrils

CL 1854 FILIGRANA QUINTERO, XIOMARA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 1135 GARCIA ESPINAL, SILVIA ESP 9 CA Cambrils

CL 77529 GARRIDO GARCIA, IRIS ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CT 21 LAMOLLA CORTADA, JULIA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 90023 LLAURADO MANAVELLA, CATERINA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 353 MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 94589 MARSAL ROYO, LLUNA ESP 9 UA Montsià

CL 3332 MORCILLO FALCONES, ANEU ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 78147 MOREIRA MONTEIRO, LINDA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 86467 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, CLARA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 94584 PASTOR FABREGAS, EMMA ESP 9 UA Montsià

CL 1145 PLANAS MASCARO, JULIA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 81622 RODRIGUEZ MURILLO, AINOA ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 83878 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 69297 SALAS SAMSO, SIRA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 94670 TORRAS SALA, ETNA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 375 TOUS CALLEJA, IRATI ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. JUV/CAD AL_CF

60m vallas (0,762) INF. FEM. AL_IF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club
 4,54 CL 69297 SALAS SAMSO, SIRA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa
 4,46 CL 80604 ALBACAR PUIG, JUDIT ESP 8 CA Terres de l´Ebre
 4,21 CL 75411 TARRAGO LLAURADO, JULIA ESP 8 CA Ascó 
 4,18 CL 90389 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS ESP 8 UGE Badalona
 4,05 CL 82800 GELMA GARROSET, VINYET ESP 8 AA Catalunya
 4,03 CL 77938 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA ESP 8 CE Universitari
 4,01 CL 83878 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa
 3,78 CL 94416 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 8 CA Tarragona
 3,72 CL 81622 RODRIGUEZ MURILLO, AINOA ESP 8 CA Tarragona
 3,70 CL 81746 LLORACH FUSTES, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Igualada
 3,66 CL 77529 GARRIDO GARCIA, IRIS ESP 8 CA Tarragona
 3,65 CL 94443 SANCHEZ DE SANCHEZ, CARMEN ESP 8 CA Ascó 
 3,53 CL 95012 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA ESP 8 UGE Badalona
 3,46 CL 94404 PEREZ ESQUITINO, NAIA ESP 8 CA Tarragona
 3,46 CL 58 FRANCES FERNANDEZ, LEIRE ESP 8 UGE Badalona
 3,31 CL 90097 BORRAS VERGES-TAPIRO, CARLA ESP 8 CA Cambrils
 3,20 CL 88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA ESP 8 CA Gavà
 3,16 CL 96680 DE LA CRUZ VILLARROEL, MARIA ESP 8 CG Tarragona
 3,14 CL 90023 LLAURADO MANAVELLA, CATERINA ESP 8 CG Tarragona
 2,97 CL 91961 DE RIEDMATTEN , ELISA ESP 8 CA Gavà
 2,90 CL 81518 DRITSAKIS RUBIO, ALEXIA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 91716 AGIDIGBI GARCIA, OSAZUWA ESP 8 CG Tarragona
CT 490 ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 3336 BELLVERT BLASCO, CELIA ESP 8 CE Penedès
CL 93432 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, LAURA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL 89930 CLUA CID, ABRIL ESP 8 UA Montsià
CL 81158 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL 84793 DJELOUDI , MARIA ESP 9 CA Vila-seca
CL 87099 DORADO MORENO, ZOE ESP 9 CA Cambrils
CL 90745 ECHEVARRIA PARAFITA, LUCIA ESP 8 CG Tarragona
CL 96676 EL BOHOUCH ZIAT, IHSAN ESP 8 CG Tarragona
CL 97 EL RIAHI , WIAM ESP 8 CG Tarragona
CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa
CL 93993 FERRE TORT, AINA ESP 9 CA Cambrils
CL 1854 FILIGRANA QUINTERO, XIOMARA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa
CL 1639 FRANKE , ALIA SOPHIE ESP 9 CA Gavà
CL 1135 GARCIA ESPINAL, SILVIA ESP 9 CA Cambrils
CL 86462 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, NOEMI ESP 9 CA Tarragona
CL 84403 GRILO GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 8 CA Gavà
CL 86289 GUARDIA BAÑOS, ARIADNA ESP 9 CA Gavà
CL 88101 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA  ESP 9 CA Gavà
CL 94798 LLAURADO FRANCH, BERTA ESP 9 CN Reus Ploms
CL 3335 LOPEZ CLAVERO, IRUNE ESP 8 CA Igualada
CL 353 MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 94589 MARSAL ROYO, LLUNA ESP 9 UA Montsià
CL 3137 MARTORELL SAEZ, IRENE ESP 8 CA Torredembarra
CL 3332 MORCILLO FALCONES, ANEU ESP 8 CA Igualada
CL 94399 NIN NAVAS, NOA ESP 9 CA Tarragona
CL 86753 NIUBO NABAU, CARLOTA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 86467 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, CLARA ESP 9 CA Tarragona
CL 94584 PASTOR FABREGAS, EMMA ESP 9 UA Montsià
CL 371 PIÑOL VILALTA, ARES ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 1145 PLANAS MASCARO, JULIA ESP 9 CE Penedès
CL 2858 QUERALT PIÑAS, CLARA ESP 9 FACVAC Valls
CL 94167 RENNIE JIMENEZ, CAROL ESP 8 CE Penedès
CL 96895 REVILLA DE CASTRO, CRISTINA ESP 8 CG Tarragona
CL 85929 ROCA GOMEZ, INGRID ESP 8 UA Montsià
CL 2736 ROFES PORTA, MARTINA ESP 8 CG Tarragona
CL 94587 ROIG BONFILL, MARTINA ESP 9 UA Montsià
CL 1128 SERRA ROMERO, ALBA ESP 8 UA Montsià
CL 90130 SISCART VALL-LLOVERA, NURIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 94670 TORRAS SALA, ETNA ESP 8 CA Igualada
CL 86331 VIZCAINO MACARIO, IVET ESP 9 CE Penedès

Longitud FEM. AL_IF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 5,32 CT 355 RUIZ ALVARO, GABRIELA ESP 6 CA Terres de l´Ebre

 4,74 CT 28624 LOZANO GONZALEZ, MAR ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell

 4,71 CL 89229 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, NOELIA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

 4,69 CT 30 PADROS SANCHEZ, ASHA ESP 7 CA Vic

 4,66 CL 77186 GUIRAL GALLARDO, LAIA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

 4,59 CL 79197 NOLLA LORAN, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

 4,58 CL 77433 FERRANDO BLANCH, JULIA ESP 7 CA Terres de l´Ebre

 4,57 CT 64 RUIZ DELSOL, LARA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

 4,56 CL 86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 6 CA Vic

 4,54 CL 87092 RUBIO REUNIS, SOFIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

 4,49 CT 31 CAVILLI , FIONA ITA 7 CA Vic

 4,47 CL 93448 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JUDITH ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

 4,39 CL 29767 FAJA SANJAUME, GUINEDELL ESP 6 CA Vic

 4,38 CL 81162 GALLEGO ROMEU, CARLA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

 4,34 CL 80514 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA ESP 6 CA Gavà

 4,28 CL 83018 REDO MONLLAU, LAURA ESP 6 UA Montsià

 4,25 CL 87414 ALABART BIARNES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Ascó 

 4,16 CL 88831 PONT NICOLAU, MIREIA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

 4,00 CT 40 GRIMALDI OLIVELLA, GEMMA ESP 7 CA Vic

 3,91 CL 94396 MARTINEZ ROSILLO, RUTH ESP 7 CA Tarragona

 3,86 CL 68858 CHAVARRIA TORRES, ARIADNA ESP 6 CA Terres de l´Ebre

 3,83 CL 90126 NOGUERA BORRAS, CAROLINA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

 3,80 CL 90723 BLANCH ALSO, JULIA ESP 7 UA Montsià

 3,77 CL 70902 GALLEGO LLORENS, PAULA ESP 7 CA Ascó 

 3,66 CL 94969 GIRON VERNET, CARLA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

 3,61 CL 70901 GALLEGO LLORENS, JULIA ESP 7 CA Ascó 

 3,57 CL 88090 CERDEIRA GARRIDO, LUCIA ESP 7 CA Gavà

 3,38 CL 84419 MUÑOZ MESTRES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Gavà

 3,35 CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR ESP 7 CA Gavà

 2,86 CL 77292 EL KADRAOUI , SARA ESP 7 CG Tarragona

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 3024 BENITO SOGAS, CARLOTA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90090 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ANA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 2716 KAKU , CAROLINA ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 1043 LLEBARIA FRANCH, MARTA ESP 6 CA Ascó 

CL 80350 REVES VERGE, AINA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 86611 ROQUE DUNCAN, SARA POR 6 UA Montsià

CL 79007 SEGURA MONTAGUT, CLAUDIA ESP 7 UA Montsià

Longitud FEM. AL_CF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 9,77 CL 750 VALLES PEDRET, MONICA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

 9,71 CL 71392 RUIZ CLUA, BLAU ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

 9,10 CT 64 RUIZ DELSOL, LARA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

 8,56 CT 28624 LOZANO GONZALEZ, MAR ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell

 8,30 CT 67 VALLES PEDRET, MARIA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

 8,21 CL 29767 FAJA SANJAUME, GUINEDELL ESP 6 CA Vic

 7,54 CL 77186 GUIRAL GALLARDO, LAIA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 74816 CARBONELL CERVERA, MARTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 77292 EL KADRAOUI , SARA ESP 7 CG Tarragona

CL 94968 FERNANDEZ SIRVENT, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 70902 GALLEGO LLORENS, PAULA ESP 7 CA Ascó 

CL 93443 HERNANDEZ PUIG, EMMA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 94396 MARTINEZ ROSILLO, RUTH ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 90093 NABULSI HAMID, SAMA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 96182 PRIOR PEREZ, MIREIA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 77332 VICENTE NAVARRETE, SILVIA ESP 7 CA Tarragona

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 9,43 CL 94416 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 8 CA Tarragona

 8,07 CL 69297 SALAS SAMSO, SIRA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

 7,39 CL 74710 SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

 7,27 CL 94399 NIN NAVAS, NOA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

 6,72 CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

 6,41 CL 1128 SERRA ROMERO, ALBA ESP 8 UA Montsià

 6,01 CL 83878 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

 5,87 CL 86467 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, CLARA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

 5,81 CL 90023 LLAURADO MANAVELLA, CATERINA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

 5,78 CL 93993 FERRE TORT, AINA ESP 9 CA Cambrils

 5,70 CL 90095 DURAN PENALBA, ANNA ESP 8 CA Cambrils

 4,80 CL 94589 MARSAL ROYO, LLUNA ESP 9 UA Montsià

 4,34 CL 94584 PASTOR FABREGAS, EMMA ESP 9 UA Montsià

 4,13 CL 81518 DRITSAKIS RUBIO, ALEXIA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

 4,11 CL 91716 AGIDIGBI GARCIA, OSAZUWA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

 3,93 CL 90745 ECHEVARRIA PARAFITA, LUCIA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 96680 DE LA CRUZ VILLARROEL, MARIA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 96676 EL BOHOUCH ZIAT, IHSAN ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 97 EL RIAHI , WIAM ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 1854 FILIGRANA QUINTERO, XIOMARA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 58 FRANCES FERNANDEZ, LEIRE ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 353 MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 1145 PLANAS MASCARO, JULIA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 96895 REVILLA DE CASTRO, CRISTINA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 2736 ROFES PORTA, MARTINA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

Peso (2kg) FEM AL_IF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_CF


